ENGINEERED TO
PREVENT CONDENSATION
Built-in water vapour barrier to
reduce risk of corrosion under insulation
// Class 1 fire classification according to BS476 Part 7
// Minimise long-term heat gain and reduce energy cost
// Closed-cell structure increases resistance to water

thickness
Carton
content Item
Average
insulation
thickness
Carton
content Item
Average
insulation
thickness
Carton
content
 [mm] [m]  [mm] [m]  [mm] [m]  [mm] [m] [mm] [inch] [mm]  [DN]
C1-D-006# 6.25 612 C1-F-006 9.25 324 C1-H-006 14 180 C1-M-006 17.75 112 6 1/4
C1-D-010# 6.25 440 C1-F-010 9.25 264 C1-H-010 14 144 C1-M-010 17.75 100 10 3/8  6
C1-D-012# 6.25 352 C1-F-012 9.25 220 C1-H-012 14 128 C1-M-012 17.75 90 12 1/2
C1-D-015 6.25 264 C1-F-015 9.25 180 C1-H-015 14 128 C1-M-015 17.75 80 15 5/8 14 8
C1-D-020 6.25 220 C1-F-020 9.25 144 C1-H-020 14 90 C1-M-020 18.75 72 20 3/4
C1-D-022 6.25 180 C1-F-022 9.25 128 C1-H-022 12.75 90 C1-M-022 18.75 60 22 7/8 22 15
C1-D-025 6.25 144 C1-F-025 9.25 108 C1-H-025 12.75 82 C1-M-025 19.25 50 25 1 25
C1-D-028# 6.25 144 C1-F-028 9.25 98 C1-H-028 13.25 72 C1-M-028 19.75 50 28 1-1/8 28 20
   C1-F-032 9.25 84 C1-H-032 13.25 64 C1-M-032 19.75 40 32 1-1/4 32
   C1-F-035 9.25 82 C1-H-035 13.75 58 C1-M-035 20.50 36 35 1-3/8  25
   C1-F-038 9.25 72 C1-H-038 13.75 54 C1-M-038 21.00 34 38 1-1/2 38
   C1-F-042 9.25 60 C1-H-042 14.25 48 C1-M-042 21.00 30 42 1-5/8  32
   C1-F-045 9.25 50 C1-H-045 14.25 40 C1-M-045 21.50 24 45 1-3/4 45
   C1-F-048 9.25 50 C1-H-048 14.25 40 C1-M-048 22.00 24 48 1-7/8  40
   C1-F-054 9.25 40 C1-H-054 14.25 36 C1-M-054 22.00 24 54 2-1/8
   C1-F-057 9.25 40 C1-H-057 14.75 32 C1-M-057 22.00 22 57 2-1/4 57
   C1-F-060 9.25 32 C1-H-060 14.75 28 C1-M-060 22.50 20 60 2-3/8  50
      C1-H-067 14.75 24 C1-M-067 22.50 16 67 2-5/8
      C1-H-076 14.75 22 C1-M-076 23.00 14 76 3  76 70
      C1-H-089 15.25 18 C1-M-089 24.50 12 89 3-1/2 89 80
      C1-H-108# 15.50 16 C1-M-108# 25.00 10 108 4-1/4 108
         C1-M-114# 25.50 10 114 4-1/2  100
         C1-M-133# 25.50 6 133 5-1/4 133
         C1-M-140# 26.00 6 140    125
#Made to order. Minimum order quantities and different lead times may apply.
Self-adhesive option available upon request. Minimum order quantities and different lead times may apply.
Please confirm with our customer service representative when place an order.
Product dimensions are measured in the environment specified by the Chinese standard GB/T 2918.
Sheets (rolls)
1.5m width
Item Insulation  thickness Carton content Length
 [mm] [sqm] [m]
C1-09150CS 9 15 10
C1-13150CS 13 24 16
C1-16150CS 16 21 14
C1-19150CS 19 18 12
C1-25150CS 25 12 8

insulation
thickness
Carton
content Item
Average
insulation
thickness
Carton
content Item
Average
insulation
thickness
Carton
content
 [mm] [m]  [mm] [m]  [mm] [m]  [mm] [m] [mm] [inch] [mm]  [DN]
C1-R-010 24.0 60          10 3/8  6
C1-R-012 24.0 56          12 1/2
C1-R-015 24.0 48 C1-T-015 32.0 32 C1-U-015 40 22 C1-V-015# 50 14 15 5/8 14 8
C1-R-020 24.0 40 C1-T-020 32.0 24 C1-U-020 40 20 C1-V-020 50 12 20 3/4
C1-R-022 24.0 40 C1-T-022 32.0 24 C1-U-022 40 18 C1-V-022 50 12 22 7/8 22 15
C1-R-025 24.0 36 C1-T-025 32.0 24 C1-U-025 40 18 C1-V-025 50 12 25 1 25
C1-R-028 24.0 32 C1-T-028 33.5 22 C1-U-028 40 16 C1-V-028 50 12 28 1-1/8 28 20
C1-R-032 26.0 24 C1-T-032 33.5 20 C1-U-032 40 16 C1-V-032 50 10 32 1-1/4 32
C1-R-035 26.0 24 C1-T-035 35.0 18 C1-U-035 40 12 C1-V-035 50 10 35 1-3/8  25
C1-R-038 26.0 24 C1-T-038 35.0 16 C1-U-038 40 12 C1-V-038 50 8 38 1-1/2 38
C1-R-042 26.0 22 C1-T-042 36.5 16 C1-U-042 40 12 C1-V-042 50 8 42 1-5/8  32
C1-R-045 26.5 20 C1-T-045 36.5 12 C1-U-045 40 12 C1-V-045 50 8 45 1-3/4 45
C1-R-048 26.5 20 C1-T-048 37.5 12 C1-U-048 40 12 C1-V-048 50 8 48 1-7/8  40
C1-R-054 27.5 20 C1-T-054 38.0 10 C1-U-054 40 10 C1-V-054 50 8 54 2-1/8
C1-R-057 27.5 16 C1-T-057 38.5 10 C1-U-057# 40 10 C1-V-057 50 8 57 2-1/4 57
C1-R-060 28.0 16 C1-T-060 39.0 10 C1-U-060 40 10 C1-V-060 50 8 60 2-3/8  50
C1-R-067 28.0 14 C1-T-067 39.5 8 C1-U-067 40 8 C1-V-067 50 6 67 2-5/8
C1-R-076 29.0 12 C1-T-076 39.5 8 C1-U-076 40 8 C1-V-076 50 4 76 3 76 70
C1-R-089 29.5 12 C1-T-089 41.5 8 C1-U-089 40 8 C1-V-089 50 4 89 3-1/2 89 80
C1-R-108# 31.0 8 C1-T-108# 42.5 6       108 4-1/4 108
C1-R-114# 31.5 6 C1-T-114# 43.0 4       114 4-1/2  100
C1-R-133# 31.5 6 C1-T-133# 44.0 4       133 5-1/4 133
C1-R-140# 32.0 4 C1-T-140# 44.5 4       140   125
#Made to order. Minimum order quantities and different lead times may apply.
Self-adhesive option available upon request. Minimum order quantities and different lead times may apply.
Please confirm with our customer service representative when place an order.
Product dimensions are measured in the environment specified by the Chinese standard GB/T 2918.